
COUNCIL ELECTION - MAY 2022

Electorate 27,454 Turnout 2022 (%) 51.1
Votes cast 14,024 Turnout 2017 (%) 56.3

Change 2017 - 2022 (%) -5.2

Successful Candidates

Name Party Elected at 
stage number

LANG, Kevin * Scottish Liberal Democrats 1
WORK, Norrie * Scottish National Party (SNP) 1
YOUNG, Louise * Scottish Liberal Democrats 2
YOUNIE, Lewis James Scottish Liberal Democrats 8

Candidates on ballot paper

Name Party Valid votes Share (%)

BAILLIE, Annemarie Workers Party of Britain 61 0.4
BROUGH, Andrew Scottish Green Party 736 5.3
GEDDES, Stewart Scottish Family Party: Pro-Family, Pro-

Marriage, Pro-Life
148 1.1

HESSLER, Fred Scottish Labour Party 688 4.9
HILL, James Scottish Conservative and Unionist 1,040 7.5
LANG, Kevin * Scottish Liberal Democrats 5,904 42.4
WORK, Norrie * Scottish National Party (SNP) 2,911 20.9
YOUNG, Louise * Scottish Liberal Democrats 2,221 16.0
YOUNIE, Lewis James Scottish Liberal Democrats 200 1.4

Total valid votes cast 13,909

2022 2017
Rejected papers 115 129

Change 2007-2012
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First Preference Vote
2022

0%

10%

20%

30%

40%

50%

60%

70%

Scottish
Liberal

Democrats

Scottish
National

Party (SNP)

Scottish
Conservative
and Unionist

Scottish
Green Party

Scottish
Labour Party

Scottish
Family Party

Workers
Party of
Britain

Scottish
Libertarian

Party

UKIP Independent
(Longstaff)

Share of First Preference Vote (%)
Almond

2022 2017

* Councillor before 5 May


